2022
Ford

Year:
Make:
Model:

VIN: 1FTEW1EP7NFB88763

SAFETY

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3
Point, Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners

- Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st
And 2nd Row Airbags

- Mykey System -inc: Top Speed
Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early
Low Fuel Warning, Programmable
Sound Chimes and Beltminder
w/Audio Mute

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

-1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Perimeter Alarm

- Securilock Anti-Theft Ignition (pats)
Immobilizer

- Manual Adjustable Front Head
Restraints and Manual Adjustable
Rear Head Restraints

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Cab Mounted Cargo Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Mini Overhead Console w/Storage
and 1 12V DC Power Outlet

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Locking Glove Box

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts

- Compass

- Rear Cupholder

F-150 4x4 XLT 4dr SuperCrew 5.5 ft. SB

Engine: V6 Cylinder
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior: Black

- FordPass Connect 4G Mobile Hotspot
Internet Access

-+ 60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front
Facing Fold-Up Cushion Rear Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- Fixed Antenna
- Streaming Audio

EXTERIOR

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- Tailgate Rear Cargo Access

- Aluminum Panels

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric
Parking Brake

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Double Wishbone Front Suspension
w/Coil Springs

- Auto Locking Hubs

- 26 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Front Anti-Roll Bar

- HD Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway
Control

- 200 Amp Alternator

-+ 70-Amp/Hr 610CCA Maintenance-
Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- Electronic Transfer Case

- 50 State Emissions

MonroneyLabels.com

Engine

CITY MPG

ELECTRONIC 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: selectable drive modes: nor..
Agate Black (UM)

HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

Engine: 2.7 L V6 Ecoboost

[52X] Auto Start Stop Removal

[53B] Class Iv Trailer Hitch Receiver

[54R] Power Glass Heated Sideview
Mirrors

[524] SYNC 4 With Enhanced Voice
Recognition

[145] 5.5 FT. Short Bed

[59S] Led Puddle/Side Mirror Spotlights
[43V] Twin Panel Panoramic Moonroof

[64S] 20 X 8.5 In. Six Spoke Dark Alloy
Painted Aluminum Wheels

[T2P] 275/60 R20 BSW All Terrain Tires
[471] 110 V/400 W Outlet
[59R] Remote Start System

[88F] Sport Cloth 40/Console/40 Front
Seats

[50X] Connected Navigation And Sirius
XM 360 L Removal

[302A] Equipment Group 302 A

[U32] Equipment Group 302 A Discount
[862] XLT Sport Appearance Package
[X19] 3.55 Non Limited Slip Axle Ratio
Original Shipping Charge

$43,450.00

$1,285
-$50
$315
$305

$325

$0
$175
$1,495
$1,495

$0
$290
$195
$0

-$200

$5,955
-$2,000
$2,205
$0
$1,795

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$57,035.00
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