Year: 2022 Make: Ford

Model: F-150 4x4 XLT 4dr SuperCrew 5.5 ft. SB

VIN: 1FTEW1EP7NFB88763

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: ELECTRONIC 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: selectable drive modes: nor...

Exterior: Agate Black (UM)

Interior: Black

#### **SAFETY**

- · Rear Child Safety Locks
- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- · Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- · Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early Low Fuel Warning, Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Side Impact Beams

#### **INTERIOR**

- · Air Filtration
- · 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- · Perimeter Alarm
- · Securilock Anti-Theft Ignition (pats) Immobilizer
- Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Cab Mounted Cargo Lights
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 1 12V DC Power Outlet
- · Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- · Full Cloth Headliner
- · Locking Glove Box
- · HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts
- · Compass
- · Rear Cupholder

- · FordPass Connect 4G Mobile Hotspot Internet Access
- · 60-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing Fold-Up Cushion Rear Seat

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

- · 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Fixed Antenna
- · Streaming Audio

#### **EXTERIOR**

- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- · Tailgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Aluminum Panels
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · Regular Box Style

### **MECHANICAL**

- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs
- Double Wishbone Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Auto Locking Hubs
- · 26 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · Front Anti-Roll Bar
- · HD Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- · Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control
- · 200 Amp Alternator
- · 70-Amp/Hr 610CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · Electronic Transfer Case
- · 50 State Emissions

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

## New

MSRP	\$43,450.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
Engine: 2.7 L V6 Ecoboost	\$1,285
[52X] Auto Start Stop Removal	-\$50
[53B] Class Iv Trailer Hitch Receiver	\$315
[54R] Power Glass Heated Sideview Mirrors	\$305
[524] SYNC 4 With Enhanced Voice Recognition	\$325
[145] 5.5 FT. Short Bed	\$0
[59S] Led Puddle/Side Mirror Spotlights	\$175
[43V] Twin Panel Panoramic Moonroof	\$1,495
[64S] 20 X 8.5 In. Six Spoke Dark Alloy Painted Aluminum Wheels	\$1,495
[T2P] 275/60 R20 BSW All Terrain Tires	\$0
[471] 110 V/400 W Outlet	\$290
[59R] Remote Start System	\$195
[88F] Sport Cloth 40/Console/40 Front Seats	\$0
[50X] Connected Navigation And Sirius XM 360 L Removal	-\$200
[302A] Equipment Group 302 A	\$5,955
[U32] Equipment Group 302 A Discount	-\$2,000
[862] XLT Sport Appearance Package	\$2,205
[X19] 3.55 Non Limited Slip Axle Ratio	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,795
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$57,035.00

# **BrokersAndSellers.com**

www.brokersandsellers.com